Edge Round LED Surface Mount Disc Light
EGRF Series
Features
This ultra low profile design provides a dramatic look and features an edge-lit light panel
construction. Products can be used in various applications including corridors, bath,
showers, closets, hallway, kitchen and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Indoor use only - Wall or ceiling mount.
Outdoor use only - Covered ceiling mount.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Dia D
Accessory Kit
EGRF-RET04
For use in converting
4 in. round ceiling cans
EGRF-RET06
For use in converting
6 in. round ceiling cans
EGRF-BB08
Battery back-up
(8 in. model only)
(white only)
Satin Nickel White        LED    Lumens    CCT  DIA. D
EGRF0609L30D1SN EGRF0609L30D1WH  12W     900  3000K  5-3/8” 3/4”
EGRF0811L30D1SN EGRF0811L30D1WH  15W      1125  3000K  8” 3/4”
EGRF1216L30D1SN EGRF1216L30D1WH   22W    1650  3000K  12” 3/4”
Source
EGRF-BB08 PAM
Spacing Pan
(8 in. model only)
Black
EGRF0609L30D1BK